Regional Health Forum, HSE Area Office,

Dublin — Mid Leinster Arden Road,
Foraim Reigiunach Slainte, Tullamore,
Ath Cliath-Lar Laighean Tel: 057 9359790

Email: rho@hse.ie

AGENDA

REGIONAL HEALTH FORUM, DUBLIN - MID LEINSTER

Venue:

Date:

Time:

ltem

13.06.01

13.06.02

13.06.03

13.06.04

13.06.05

13.02.06

13.03.07

Boardroom, HSE Area Office, Arden Rd, Tullamore, Co Offaly
17" September 2013

2.30 p.m.

Adoption of Minutes of the Regional Health Forum Dublin Mid-
Leinster held on 2™ July 2013.

Chairperson’s Correspondence.

Noting of report of Joint Committee Chairperson for the Acute
Hospital Services and Population Health and Primary Community and
Continuing Care Committees.

Department of Health Update — “The Healthy Ireland Project”

HSE Update — Dublin Mid-Leinster

Motions.

Questions.
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